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Bus S70 Vreden - Ahaus - Schöppingen - Horstmar - Laer - 
Münster
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Direction
Vreden, Busbahnhof Bstg C — Münster (Westf) Haupt-
bahnhof Bstg C1

51 stops

Open route schedule

Vreden, Busbahnhof Bstg C

Vreden, Ottensteiner Str.

Vreden, Freibad

Doemern, Ehrenmal

Doemern, Doemer Feld

Doemern, Tünte

Ottenstein, Abzw. Antoniusheim

Ottenstein, Textilstr.

Wessum, Klümpers

Wessum, Ottensteiner Landstr.

Wessum, Raiffeisenstraße

Wessum, Eichenallee

Ahaus, Stadtpark

Ahaus, Helene-Helmig Schule

Ahaus, Marienplatz

Ahaus, Bahnhof Bstg B1

Ahaus, Windhuk

Ahaus, Moorbach-Siedlung

Ahle, Kapelle

Ahle, Hovestadt

Route schedule
Vreden, Busbahnhof Bstg C — Münster (Westf) Haupt-
bahnhof Bstg C1

Monday 05:29-19:03

Tuesday 06:03-18:03

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 05:29-19:03

Saturday 06:03-18:03

Sunday 08:03-18:03

Route info

Direction: Vreden, Busbahnhof Bstg C

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
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Heek, Rathaus

Heek, Donnerberg

Heek, Ludgeristr.

Heek, Averbeck

Heek, Wolbeck

Ramsberg, Gabelpunkt

Schöppingen, Sportplatz

Schöppingen, Altes Rathaus

Schöppingen, Krümmlingsweg

Horstmar, Hagenstiege

Horstmar, Kirche

Horstmar, Münstertor

Horstmar, Bahnhofstr.

Horstmar, Abzw. Gewerbegebiet

Horstmar, Bahnhofssiedlung

Laer (Kr ST), Altenburg

Laer, Friedhof

Laer, Ehem. Postamt

Laer, Hohe Str.

Laer (Kr ST), Holthauser Str.

Laer, Vowinkel

Laer, Flooth

Westenfeld, Brücke

Altenberge, Park & Ride-Platz

Münster Technologiepark Bstg B

Münster Steinfurter Str Bstg A

Münster Münzstraße

Münster Tibusstraße

Münster Altstadt / Bült Bstg A



Münster Eisenbahnstraße Bstg B

Münster (Westf) Hauptbahnhof Bstg C1



Direction
Münster (Westf) Hauptbahnhof Bstg B3 — Vreden, Bus-
bahnhof Bstg A

51 stops

Open route schedule

Münster (Westf) Hauptbahnhof Bstg B3

Münster Eisenbahnstraße Bstg A

Münster Altstadt / Bült Bstg B

Münster Tibusstraße

Münster Münzstraße

Münster Steinfurter Str Bstg B

Münster Technologiepark Bstg A

Altenberge, Park & Ride-Platz

Westenfeld, Brücke

Laer, Flooth

Laer, Vowinkel

Laer (Kr ST), Holthauser Str.

Laer, Hohe Str.

Laer, Ehem. Postamt

Laer, Friedhof

Laer (Kr ST), Altenburg

Horstmar, Bahnhofssiedlung

Horstmar, Abzw. Gewerbegebiet

Horstmar, Bahnhofstr.

Horstmar, Münstertor

Horstmar, Kirche

Horstmar, Hagenstiege

Schöppingen, Krümmlingsweg

Schöppingen, Altes Rathaus

Route schedule
Münster (Westf) Hauptbahnhof Bstg B3 — Vreden, Bus-
bahnhof Bstg A

Monday 06:22-21:12

Tuesday 08:07-20:12

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 06:22-21:12

Saturday 08:07-20:12

Sunday 09:07-20:12

Route info

Direction: Münster (Westf) Hauptbahnhof Bstg B3

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Schöppingen, Sportplatz

Ramsberg, Gabelpunkt

Heek, Wolbeck

Heek, Averbeck

Heek, Ludgeristr.

Heek, Donnerberg

Heek, Rathaus

Ahle, Hovestadt

Ahle, Kapelle

Ahaus, Moorbach-Siedlung

Ahaus, Windhuk

Ahaus, Bahnhof Bstg B2

Ahaus, Marienplatz

Ahaus, Helene-Helmig Schule

Ahaus, Stadtpark

Wessum, Eichenallee

Wessum, Raiffeisenstraße

Wessum, Ottensteiner Landstr.

Wessum, Klümpers

Ottenstein, Textilstr.

Ottenstein, Abzw. Antoniusheim

Doemern, Tünte

Doemern, Doemer Feld

Doemern, Ehrenmal

Vreden, Freibad

Vreden, Ottensteiner Str.

Vreden, Busbahnhof Bstg A



S70 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ahaus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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